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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gianna Bottarini1041
Accel

9.300 9.150 9.4509.600 37.500
1T 9 1 1T 1 

1 

Minnoli Raghavan1075
Accel

8.950 9.200 9.4509.350 36.950
7 7T 2 1T 2 

2 

Annabella Printz1015
Santa Rosa

9.150 9.400 8.9009.200 36.650
5 1 4 5T 3 

3 

Heidi Garcia1044
Santa Rosa

9.200 9.250 8.7509.300 36.500
3T 5T 3 8T 4 

4 

Jaelynn Pinero1046
Santa Rosa

9.000 9.300 9.0009.100 36.400
6 3T 6 3T 5 

5 

Maya Gomez1073
Santa Rosa

9.300 9.350 8.7008.900 36.250
1T 2 11 10T 6 

6 

Camden Veres1027
Santa Rosa

9.200 9.300 8.9008.750 36.150
3T 3T 12 5T 7 

7 

Tianna Cooke1095
Santa Rosa

8.900 9.200 9.0009.000 36.100
8T 7T 9T 3T 8 

8 

Lily Louden1066
Redwood Empire

8.700 9.250 8.7509.150 35.850
10 5T 5 8T 9 

9 

Lucy Melanephy1067
Redwood Empire

8.900 9.100 8.8009.000 35.800
8T 10 9T 7 10 

10 

Gianna Kidneigh1042
Santa Rosa

8.500 9.050 8.6009.050 35.200
11 11 7T 12 11 

11 

Sydney Brand1090
Santa Rosa

8.250 8.900 8.7009.050 34.900
12 12 7T 10T 12 

12 
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